Name
Zwig, Anthony

Zwig, Anthony
Zwig, Anthony
Zwig, Anthony
Zwig, Anthony
Zwig, Anthony
Zwig, Anthony

Total

Contributor: Zwig For all: Political Organizations, Political Entities, Types Amount greater than $-1

Contributed To
Ontario Liberal Party
Progressive Conservative
Party of Ontario
Ontario Liberal Party
Ontario Liberal Party
Ontario Liberal Party
Ontario Liberal Party
Ontario Liberal Party

Political
Affiliation
LIB

PCP
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB
LIB

Year
2011

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012

Created at : July 29, 2018

Event
General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011

General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011

2011 Annual Period

General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011

2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)
2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)
2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)

Amount
$5,000

$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$19,500

Deposit Date
201109 30

20111006
20111214
201112 14
2012 1030
20121030
20121123
14 months



