## Contributor: Zwig For all: Political Organizations, Political Entities, Types Amount greater than \$-1

## Created at : July 29, 2018

		Political				
Name	<b>Contributed To</b>	Affiliation	Year	Event	Amount	<b>Deposit Date</b>
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2011	General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011	\$5,000	2011 09 30
	Progressive Conservative					
Zwig, Anthony	Party of Ontario	PCP	2011	General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011	\$2,000	2011 10 06
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2011	2011 Annual Period	\$5,000	2011 12 14
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2011	General Election 2011 - Oct 6, 2011	\$2,500	2011 12 14
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2012	2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)	\$2,000	2012 10 30
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2012	2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)	\$2,000	2012 10 30
Zwig, Anthony	Ontario Liberal Party	LIB	2012	2012 By-election Kitchener-Waterloo (039) and Vaughan (097)	\$1,000	2012 11 23
Total	l				\$19,500	14 months